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Wilson County, North Carolina
Commissioner Districts

District 1
Leslie T. Atkinson (Vice-Chair)

101 Branch Street
Elm City, NC 27822
Ph: (252) 236-3109

latkinson@wilsoncountync.gov

District 2
Sherry Lucas

2105 Sandy Creek Drive, Southwest
Wilson, NC 27893-6577

Ph. (252) 291-9302
slucas@wilsoncountync.gov

District 3
JoAnne Daniels

406 Bruton Street
Wilson, NC 27893

Ph: (252) 363-3484
jdaniels@wilsoncountync.gov

District 4
Roger Lucas

4020 Wiggins Mill Road
Wilson, NC 27893

Ph: (252) 237-6340
rlucas@wilsoncountync.gov

District 5
Rob Boyette (Chair)

6634 Governor Hunt Road
Lucama, NC 27851
Ph: (252) 291-1386

rboyette@wilsoncountync.gov

District 6
Chris Hill

1128 Woodland Drive
Wilson, NC 27893

Ph: (252) 237-8855
ckhill@@wilsoncountync.gov

District 7
Michael Wetherington

4415 Davis Farm Drive, North
Wilson, NC 27896
Ph: (252) 243-7118

mwetherington@wilsoncountync.gov
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